unit if a Property Management Agreement is 
entered into by the property owner, and Onsite 

Recreational Facilities are provided as defined 
within the R-5 Multiple Family Dwelling District 
hereof. 
f.   All non-residential uses shall be established 
on a zoning lot of not less than twenty-five 
thousand (25,000) square feet, and a width at 
the required exterior front setback line of not 
less than one hundred (100) feet 
Maximum Lot Coverage: 40% 
Maximum Structure Height: Typically 45 feet 
Floor Area Ratio: 1.0 
Minimum Primary Structure Size: None 
Minimum Dwelling Unit Size: